
Attendance for Pre-Bid meeting DATE: 4/8/2021
BIDS: Restroom Renovations - Phase 5

rsmith@clemensconstruction.com

robert@apconstruction.com
jf@rcsconstruction.net

tmac@rebcorconstruction.net
danmurphy@ernestbock.com
pam@paflycontracting.com

hcahill@ernestbock.com

brhoads@jingoli.com
 kmahoney@djkeating.com

jgismondi@dandrinc.com

sshepper@paconvention.com
ldobbertin@paconvention.com

sjones@paconvention.com
dbonds@paconvention.com

Matt@bsiconst.com 
david@bsiconst.com

Rebecca Smith Clemens Construction Company, Inc. 856-340-0869
Pamela A. Fly P.A. Fly Contracting, Inc. 267-374-9357

John Files Rebcor Construction Inc. 610-415-1130
Traci McElderry Rebcor Construction Inc. 610-415-1130

Bob Gillies AP Construction, Inc. 856.227.2030  

Dan Murphy Ernest Bock & Sons, Inc. 215-677-2625 

Heather Cahill Ernest Bock & Sons, Inc. 215-677-2625 x206
Jackie Gismondi D'Lauro & Rodgers, Inc. 215.542.0100 ext. 109

Kyle Mahoney D. J. Keating Company 908.380.9977
Tyler Sharesky Central Salvage Co. (215) 564-1880

Bill Rhoads Joseph Jingoli & Son, Inc. (215) 418 -4718

Matt Howland BSI Construction, LLC (215) 806-2353

Kelli Dolan Mechanical, Inc. (856) 629-9331

NAME COMPANY E MAIL
Stephen Shepper PA Convention Center 215-418-4742

PHONE

  David Kirsch BSI Construction, LLC (215) 447-3140

Dominique Bonds PA Convention Center 215-418-2105

Lisa Dobbertin PA Convention Center 215-418-4769
Shamyune Jones PA Convention Center 215-418-4725
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